OFFICE OF THE
PLANNING BOARD
PEMBROKE, MA 02359

AGENDA - AMENDED DATE: MONDAY, AUGUST 8, 2016

7:00

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

NOTES: Minutes & Correspondence

SITE PLAN #SP5-16 PUBLIC HEARING FOR 300 CENTER STREET

INFORMAL SITE PLAN FOR DANA GLEASON

DISCUSSION OF PROPOSED ROAD ACCEPTANCE (EQUESTRIAN WAY)

VOTE TO APPOINT REPRESENTATIVE TO LONG TERM REVENUE
GROWTH SUBCOMMITTEE

Routing Slips
By-law Review
Extensions

Sign Conditions of Approval
Sign Approved Plans
Executive Session (if needed)

Posted 8-4-16, 2:52 PM



